Event Results

School Sport WA
2016 Aths SW A div LS

Event (Place) No. Name
HIIEINEIIEIEIEIIEI R eI EiEEiEIiEnEiEIiEnEiEIiEiEiEnEIEIEnEnEnEnEnE

1. Year 7 Boys Long Jump,
1.

No o ~wDb

Div. A

3351 Kenny Brock
4606 Nokey Arifshazniq
310 Eades Nicholas

2292 Hart Charlie
6146 Pierce William
7256 Herdigan Rastus
1787 Sunga Mark

2. Year 8 Boys High Jump, Div. A

1.

I

3. Year 9 Boys Discus, Div.
1.

No oD

1558 O'Connell Liam

2018 Brooks Kalani
143 Barr Jaxon

5948 McAneny Noah

2940 Bell Cody

8281 Australind Competitor

A

5726 Hutton Liam
8299 Newton Moore Competit
1846 Vane Darcy
2481 McFerran Jack
4833 Smith Dylan
7131 Cook Acer
446 Hensberg Cameron

4. Year 10 Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

1.

No ok

1121 Crossman Jay
3457 O'Hehir Tison
7618 Wilson Braden
6144 Pierotti Tashian
4068 Delle Donne Riley
309 Dwyer Jason
8325 Margaret River Competi

House

Newton Moore
Australind
Dalyellup
Margaret River
Bunbury CC
Manjimup
Bunbury SHS

Bunbury SHS
Margaret River
Dalyellup
Bunbury CC
Newton Moore
Australind

Bunbury CC
Newton Moore
Bunbury SHS
Margaret River
Australind
Manjimup
Dalyellup

Bunbury SHS
Newton Moore
Manjimup
Bunbury CC
Australind
Dalyellup
Margaret River

Score

4.51
4.35
4.00
3.98
3.82
3.68
3.59

1.53
1.47
1.38
1.38
1.30
1.30

39.56
29.98
27.43
27.24
24.55
22.00
19.34

11.85
11.85
11.48
11.30
10.61
10.60

9.91

y.
Ezy CARNIVAL

JCOIm

Points

21
13
10

8

6
4
3

21
13
10

21
13
10

W b~ O

21
13
10

W b~ O
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
HIIEINEIIEIEIEIIEI R eI EiEEiEIiEnEiEIiEnEiEIiEiEiEnEIEIEnEnEnEnEnE

6. Year 8 Boys Javelin, Div. A

1.

Al A

6158 Pitts Jaxon

7361 MacDonald Ewan
1697 Ross-Willmore Baden
2018 Brooks Kalani

4664 Petrie Zachary

3240 Harrington Lachlan

7. Year 7 Girls 1500m, Div. A

1.

ok

5045 Wilson Alyssa
1173 Edwards Lexie
6439 Verbrugge Jessica
2374 Jones Lucinda
7485 Read Emily

2961 Bielawski Caylee

8. Year 8 Girls 1500m, Div. A

1.

A S A

1057 Bury Kailah
2177 Elliott Freya
4238 Guretti Yana
3154 Farr Casey
5355 Coulson Ella
7360 MacDonald Enya

9. Year 9 Girls 1500m, Div. A

1.

Al A

6.

2818 Twite Dinani

1065 Caffrey Sophie

4336 Innes Emma

7161 East Dana

8298 Newton Moore Competit
543 Kirk Louise

10. Year 10 Girls 1500m, Div. A

1.

No o s

6/05/2016 3:07:51 PM

5048 Wilson Kaitlyn
5629 Gulberti Hayley
1648 Reid Asha
3217 Gray Catelynn
7115 Chapman Taiesha
2272 Giriffiths Julia

166 Birch Tiana

Bunbury CC
Manjimup
Bunbury SHS
Margaret River
Australind
Newton Moore

Australind
Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Margaret River
Manjimup
Newton Moore

Bunbury SHS
Margaret River
Australind
Newton Moore
Bunbury CC
Manjimup

Margaret River
Bunbury SHS
Australind
Manjimup
Newton Moore
Dalyellup

Australind
Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Newton Moore
Manjimup
Margaret River
Dalyellup

24.49
24.27
23.61
21.85
18.10
17.25

21
13
10
8
6
4

21
13
10

21
13
10

21
13
10

21
13
10

W b~ O
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

12. Year 7 Girls Long Jump, Div. A

1.

No o ~wDb

2791 Thom Evie
4208 Golding Leila
2885 Adams Amelia
7564 Styles Kaeley
316 Fairhead Shari
1006 Berry Sienna
6549 Zabajnik Paige

13. Year 8 Girls High Jump, Div. A

1.

N o ok

2562 Nielsen Jasmine
372 Goddard Mia

5851 Krispyn Alysse

1057 Bury Kailah

3670 Trowles Peppa

7590 Towerton Imogen

4238 Guretti Yana

14. Year 9 Girls Discus, Div. A

1.

No o s DD

7114 Chapman Ariane

6545 Young Emily

1484 McEvoy Hayley
363 Gibaut Dana

2557 Newall Ella

2907 Anderson Tanisha

4695 Quaife Lauren

15. Year 10 Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

1.

No o~

3780 Anuwar Zuhairah
5296 Cayley Claire
2848 Whitehead Kelli
990 Bassett Kloe
3617 Smith Ella
7623 Wilson Paige
175 Bonnington Ngaire

Margaret River
Australind
Newton Moore
Manjimup
Dalyellup
Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC

Margaret River
Dalyellup
Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Newton Moore
Manjimup
Australind

Manjimup
Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Dalyellup
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Australind

Australind
Bunbury CC
Margaret River
Bunbury SHS
Newton Moore
Manjimup
Dalyellup

3.60
3.51
3.45
3.38
3.24
3.20
3.18

1.38
1.29
1.29
1.26
1.23
1.23
1.20

19.66
19.10
18.01
17.42
16.80
16.64
16.29

10.22
9.78
8.97
8.79
8.73
8.40
8.28

21
13
10

8

6
4
3
21

13
10

W b~ O

21
13
10

W s~ O

21
13
10

w s~ O
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

17. Year 8 Girls Javelin, Div. A

1.

N o ~wDb

3670 Trowles Peppa
2151 Dobbie Mithril
7388 Millar Emily
1361 Johnson Alice
5454 Dowdell Chloe
372 Goddard Mia
4795 Scott Amber

18. Year 7 Boys 1500m, Div. A

1.

N o ok

8287 Bunbury SHS Competit
6030 Musitano Byron
2506 Miller Mitch
4233 Grout Travis
7402 Montaldo Lachlan
262 Cream Zakary
3339 Jones Brayden

19. Year 8 Boys 1500m, Div. A

1.
2
3.
4
5

6.

5948 McAneny Noah

8289 Bunbury SHS Competit
674 O'Donnell Zayne

3240 Harrington Lachlan

4577 Murphy Alex

7148 Decke Alby

20. Year 9 Boys 1500m, Div. A

1.

N ook

5074 Wyatt Noah

6276 Sears Ty

1258 Grimbeek Jaco
7062 Barnsby Taj

2481 McFerran Jack
3586 Sawyer Jaxon

8339 Dalyellup Competitor

Newton Moore
Margaret River
Manjimup
Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Australind

Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Margaret River
Australind
Manjimup
Dalyellup
Newton Moore

Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Dalyellup
Newton Moore
Australind
Manjimup

Australind
Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Manjimup
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Dalyellup

22.00
18.94
18.12
15.69
14.72
13.56
11.21

21
13
10

8

6
4
3
21

13
10

W b~ O

21
13
10

21
13
10

W b~ O
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

21. Year 10 Boys 1500m, Div. A

1.

N o ~wDb

1811 Tinley Zeke

5646 Harris Benjamin

2188 Fabre Maximilien

3531 Rankin Zachary

7569 Taylor Christopher

4748 Robins Cooper
749 Ritchie Drew

23. Year 7 Boys High Jump, Div. A

1.

2.
3.
4.

593 Mason Brodie
3351 Kenny Brock
4310 Hopley Jaden
6030 Musitano Byron

24. Year 8 Boys Discus, Div. A

1.

N o ok

1780 Stuart Blair
926 Witehira-Nepia (aka Ne
6158 Pitts Jaxon
7376 Mayers Timothy
2471 Matthews William
4629 Offer Blake
3240 Harrington Lachlan

25. Year 9 Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

1.
2
3.
4
4

6.

6276 Sears Ty

1846 Vane Darcy

3007 Butler William
443 Heath Oliver

2481 McFerran Jack

4833 Smith Dylan

26. Year 10 Boys Shot Put, Div. A

1.

No ok

2800 Thompson Kurt

162 Bennison Jaxon
4383 Kefalianos Giangos
1121 Crossman Jay
3349 Kennedy Austin
5743 loppolo Carmelo
7521 Russo Zane

Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Manjimup
Australind
Dalyellup

Dalyellup
Newton Moore
Australind
Bunbury CC

Bunbury SHS
Dalyellup
Bunbury CC
Manjimup
Margaret River
Australind
Newton Moore

Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Newton Moore
Dalyellup
Margaret River
Australind

Margaret River
Dalyellup
Australind
Bunbury SHS
Newton Moore
Bunbury CC
Manjimup

1.44
1.38
1.30
1.25

27.22
25.14
22.70
21.86
21.01
17.22
16.16

11.18
11.03
10.78
10.75
10.75
10.60

12.26
11.64
11.20
10.97
10.93
10.15

9.01

21
13
10

8

6
4
3

21
13
10

21
13
10

W b~ O

21
13
10

21
13
10

W b~ O
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

28. Year 9 Boys Javelin, Div. A

1.

N o ~wDb

7131 Cook Acer
5270 Cant Nicholas
3350 Kennedy Rex
4861 Stubbs Jack

446 Hensberg Cameron

2875 Wrightson Gus
1837 Van Laere Alex

29. Year 7 Girls 100m, Div. A

1.

N o ok

2791 Thom Evie

7455 Peos Aysha

1309 Hogan Tess

5012 Welch Scarlet

6439 Verbrugge Jessica
484 Hughes Molly

8294 Newton Moore Competit

30. Year 7 Girls 100m, Div. B

1.

Al A

1006 Berry Sienna
3947 Caldwell Ella
7564 Styles Kaeley
3381 Little Latarah
2732 Sibly Ella

217 Carroll Samantha

31. Year 8 Girls 100m, Div. A

1.

N ook

6/05/2016 3:07:52 PM

2562 Nielsen Jasmine
5851 Krispyn Alysse
1057 Bury Kailah
4332 Huxtable Lily
372 Goddard Mia
3634 Stevens Davana
7443 Parker Marie

Manjimup
Bunbury CC
Newton Moore
Australind
Dalyellup
Margaret River
Bunbury SHS

Margaret River
Manjimup
Bunbury SHS
Australind
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Newton Moore

Bunbury SHS
Australind
Manjimup
Newton Moore
Margaret River
Dalyellup

Margaret River
Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Australind
Dalyellup
Newton Moore
Manjimup

32.61
31.62
30.31
30.01
28.29
25.45
19.85

14.50
14.53
14.58
14.79
14.98
15.47
18.27

0.00

13.43
13.76
14.28
14.31
14.34
15.43
15.54

21
13
10

8

6
4
3
21

13
10

W b~ O

10

>~ 00O

21
13
10

W b~ O
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

32. Year 8 Girls 100m, Div. B

1.

N o ~wDb

4340 Jacks Hannah

2847 Whitehead Jessi
304 Dowling Rachael

7590 Towerton Imogen
963 Antaw Lilly

2901 Anderson Alexandra

6056 O'Connor Caitlin

33. Year 9 Girls 100m, Div. A

1.

N o ok

8298 Newton Moore Competit
8274 Bunbury CC Competitor

543 Kirk Louise
7600 Vale O'Shiarn
2199 Flint Sasha
1581 Palmer Indiana
4336 Innes Emma

34. Year 9 Girls 100m, Div. B

1.

No oD

2708 Scott Ishara

5095 Aitken Kayla

1925 van Zwol Emilee
727 Quaas Annabella

7228 Giriffiths Madison

3411 McBeath Bronwyn

4533 Merritt Karly

35. Year 10 Girls 100m, Div. A

1.

2
3
4.
5.
6
7

6/05/2016 3:07:52 PM

3780 Anuwar Zuhairah
5296 Cayley Claire
990 Bassett Kloe
2243 Gillam Georgia
256 Coventry Eleanor
3341 Jones Emily
7389 Millar Jade

Australind
Margaret River
Dalyellup
Manjimup
Bunbury SHS
Newton Moore
Bunbury CC

Newton Moore
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Manjimup
Margaret River
Bunbury SHS
Australind

Margaret River
Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Dalyellup
Manjimup
Newton Moore
Australind

Australind
Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Margaret River
Dalyellup
Newton Moore
Manjimup

14.85
14.87
14.94
14.97
15.35
15.45
15.53

13.50
13.83
13.89
14.27
14.35
14.36
14.76

13.90
13.97
14.59
14.72
14.87
15.43
15.80

13
10
8

W >~ 0o

21
13
10

W b~ O

10

W >~ OO

21
13
10

w O
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

36. Year 10 Girls 100m, Div. B

1.

N o ~wDb

8276 Bunbury CC Competitor

1265 Haberfield Kerrilie
3617 Smith Ella
2853 Willcox India

7115 Chapman Taiesha

166 Birch Tiana
4011 Cooke Brodee

39. Year 7 Girls High Jump, Div. A

1.

2
3.
4.
5

3947 Caldwell Ella
1089 Cherry Jessica
5724 Hutton Ella
933 Wright Phoenix
2374 Jones Lucinda

40. Year 8 Girls Discus, Div. A

1.

No o~

3670 Trowles Peppa
4340 Jacks Hannah
2164 Drury Navah
1873 West Keilani

5464 du Boulay Billie-Lee

7388 Millar Emily
592 Marx Lorraine

41. Year 9 Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

1.

No oD

6/05/2016 3:07:52 PM

3268 Hill Casara
2708 Scott Ishara
5095 Aitken Kayla
543 Kirk Louise
4336 Innes Emma
7058 Bamess Holly
1925 van Zwol Emilee

Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Newton Moore
Margaret River
Manjimup
Dalyellup
Australind

Australind
Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Margaret River

Newton Moore
Australind
Margaret River
Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Manjimup
Dalyellup

Newton Moore
Margaret River
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Australind
Manjimup
Bunbury SHS

13.46
14.09
14.36
14.54
14.63
14.73
16.06

1.32
1.32
1.23
1.15
1.10

18.74
17.95
17.36
16.74
16.19
14.99
13.02

10.26
9.87
9.63
9.52
9.46
9.01
8.64

13
10
8

W >~ 0o

21
13
10

21
13
10

w O

21
13
10

w b~ O

Page 8 of 24



Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

42. Year 10 Girls Shot Put, Div. A

1.

No o ~wDb

5136 Babich Courtney
203 Buswell Matilda

2524 Mondy Mia

3641 Sutherland Kyeshia

3851 Bignell Louise

1745 Simbas Tenayah

7109 Callaghan Tayla

44. Year 9 Girls Javelin, Div. A

1.

ook

7161 East Dana

1061 Butlion Courtney

2199 Flint Sasha

3411 McBeath Bronwyn
362 Gibaut Analeise

6066 Ogilvie Georgina

45. Year 7 Boys 100m, Div. A

1.

No oD

3351 Kenny Brock
4606 Nokey Arifshazniq
1790 Szyszka Kade
6146 Pierce William

144 Barrientos Arevalo Alexi
7203 Forsman Jon-Roy
2233 George Byron

46. Year 7 Boys 100m, Div. B

1.

No oD

1129 Dau Brandt
2506 Miller Mitch
4583 Murphy Osgar

310 Eades Nicholas
7256 Herdigan Rastus
5120 Aranas King Patrick
3573 Ryder Reese

47. Year 8 Boys 100m, Div. A

1.

A Sl A

6/05/2016 3:07:52 PM

1558 O'Connell Liam
6158 Pitts Jaxon
145 Barrientos Arevalo Guill
2018 Brooks Kalani
7396 Moggridge Luke

Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Australind
Bunbury SHS
Manjimup

Manjimup
Bunbury SHS
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Dalyellup
Bunbury CC

Newton Moore
Australind
Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Manjimup
Margaret River

Bunbury SHS
Margaret River
Australind
Dalyellup
Manjimup
Bunbury CC
Newton Moore

Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Margaret River
Manjimup

9.96
8.55
8.23
7.76
7.65
7.28
6.60

23.05
21.01
20.04
17.92
16.14
14.09

13.04
13.60
14.05
14.13
14.71
15.16
15.24

14.04
14.20
14.22
14.42
14.58
14.75
15.76

13.01
13.19
13.63
13.65
14.16

21
13
10

8

6
4
3

21
13
10

21
13
10

W b~ O

10

W b~ OO

21
13
10
8
6
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

48. Year 8 Boys 100m, Div. B

1.

N o ~wDb

2471 Matthews William

6444 Villani Alessandro

2940 Bell Cody

1320 Host Thomas

4920 Tillman Ezrah

7376 Mayers Timothy
714 Piccoli Jaxen

49. Year 9 Boys 100m, Div. A

1.

N o ok

4425 Lawler Christopher

5725 Hutton Hamish
443 Heath Oliver

7215 Gibson Todd

3735 Woods Thomas

2481 McFerran Jack

1650 Reimers Bailey

50. Year 9 Boys 100m, Div. B

1.

No oD

7394 Mitchell Jack
3774 Anderton Cooper
2875 Wrightson Gus
5549 Frisina Jaxon
1846 Vane Darcy
3007 Butler William
759 Ronan David

51. Year 10 Boys 100m, Div. A

1.

o0k wn -

6/05/2016 3:07:52 PM

8341 Dalyellup Competitor
6144 Pierotti Tashian
7618 Wilson Braden

2398 Koeppen Louis

1121 Crossman Jay

4068 Delle Donne Riley
3062 Cotton Xavier

Margaret River
Bunbury CC
Newton Moore
Bunbury SHS
Australind
Manjimup
Dalyellup

Australind
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Manjimup
Newton Moore
Margaret River
Bunbury SHS

Manjimup
Australind
Margaret River
Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Newton Moore
Dalyellup

Dalyellup
Bunbury CC
Manjimup
Margaret River
Bunbury SHS
Australind
Newton Moore

13.29
13.33
13.80
14.03
14.10
14.12
14.13

12.35
12.39
12.89
12.91
12.93
12.94
13.11

12.46
12.75
13.02
13.28
13.37
13.51
13.73

13.24
11.94
12.05
12.09
12.31
12.36
13.18

13
10
8

W >~ 0o

21
13
10

W b~ O

10

W >~ OO

21
21
13
10
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

52. Year 10 Boys 100m, Div. B

1.

N o ~wDb

2896 Allen Tanner

3970 Cassidy Matthew

1036 Bremner Nicholas

5438 Dinh Jimmy

7612 Wellington Sam
309 Dwyer Jason

2631 Peters Levi

55. Year 7 Boys Discus, Div. A

1.

3
4.
5.
6

6246 Russell Mitchell
3339 Jones Brayden
1129 Dau Brandt
4310 Hopley Jaden
144 Barrientos Arevalo Alexi
2233 George Byron

56. Year 8 Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

2018 Brooks Kalani
5922 Maranta Andrew
143 Barr Jaxon
1558 O'Connell Liam
7148 Decke Alby

57. Year 9 Boys Shot Put, Div. A

1.
2
3.
4
5

6.

5726 Hutton Liam
2039 Burton Joel
7131 Cook Acer

730 Raats Hendrik
1231 Giankulos Kade
4861 Stubbs Jack

58. Year 10 Boys Long Jump, Div. A

1.

R

6/05/2016 3:07:52 PM

29000 Stuiger Caleb
7618 Wilson Braden
4068 Delle Donne Riley
1121 Crossman Jay
2803 Thompson Robert
3457 O'Hehir Tison
6144 Pierotti Tashian

Newton Moore
Australind
Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Manjimup
Dalyellup
Margaret River

Bunbury CC
Newton Moore
Bunbury SHS
Australind
Dalyellup
Margaret River

Margaret River
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Bunbury SHS
Manjimup

Bunbury CC
Margaret River
Manjimup
Dalyellup
Bunbury SHS
Australind

Dalyellup
Manjimup
Australind
Bunbury SHS
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Bunbury CC

12.62
12.68
12.74
13.07
13.07
13.08
13.37

22.39
19.72
16.75
15.72
15.25
14.98

10.74
9.96
9.72
9.46
8.63

11.49
10.66
10.13
9.74
8.92
8.28

5.64
5.62
5.46
5.10
5.09
5.05
4.80

13
10
8

W >~ 0o

21
13
10

21
13
10

21
13
10

21
13
10

W b~ O
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

60. Year 10 Boys Javelin, Div. A

1.

Al A

162 Bennison Jaxon
7618 Wilson Braden
4658 Perkins Tanner
2385 Kemp Sunny
3062 Cotton Xavier

61. Year 7 Girls 400m, Div. A

1.

No o s

3947 Caldwell Ella

6439 Verbrugge Jessica
979 Bain Megan

2374 Jones Lucinda

2885 Adams Amelia
933 Wright Phoenix

7327 Ladhams Grace

62. Year 8 Girls 400m, Div. A

1.

No o~

5851 Krispyn Alysse
1057 Bury Kailah
2177 Elliott Freya
304 Dowling Rachael
7443 Parker Marie
3634 Stevens Davana
4472 Manolini-Cream Rachel

63. Year 9 Girls 400m, Div. A

1.

SIS RN

2199 Flint Sasha
5957 McDermott Katie
7600 Vale O'Shiarn
731 Ramm Ashleigh
3083 Davis Winona
1641 Ramage Amber

64. Year 10 Girls 400m, Div. A

1.

No oD

6/05/2016 3:07:52 PM

5048 Wilson Kaitlyn
5629 Gulberti Hayley
3217 Gray Catelynn
1648 Reid Asha

166 Birch Tiana
2427 Leggett Chaise
7389 Millar Jade

Dalyellup
Manjimup
Australind
Margaret River
Newton Moore

Australind
Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Dalyellup
Manjimup

Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Margaret River
Dalyellup
Manjimup
Newton Moore
Australind

Margaret River
Bunbury CC
Manjimup
Dalyellup
Newton Moore
Bunbury SHS

Australind
Bunbury CC
Newton Moore
Bunbury SHS
Dalyellup
Margaret River
Manjimup

37.97
36.71
33.31
31.48
24.63

:09.32
:09.71
:10.59
:11.91
:115.39
:117.27
:22.50

—_ = A A A a a

:05.04
:10.46
:12.20
112.21
:14.52
:115.39
:16.63

—_ A A A A

1:09.70
1:12.61
1:12.98
1:03.92
1:14.37
1:14.58

1:03.52
1:07.22
1:10.37
1:14.68
1:17.56
1:18.52
1:26.37

21
13
10
8
6

21
13
10

W s~ O

21
13
10

w s~ O

21
13
10

21
13
10

8

6
4
3
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

66. Year 7 Girls Discus, Div. A

1.

N o ~wDb

2791 Thom Evie

6439 Verbrugge Jessica
243 Connors Simone

1309 Hogan Tess

7564 Styles Kaeley

3381 Little Latarah

5045 Wilson Alyssa

67. Year 8 Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

1.

Nooak~DbDD

372 Goddard Mia
4340 Jacks Hannah
2562 Nielsen Jasmine
5742 Innes Denver-Lee
1816 Troode Hayley
7590 Towerton Imogen
3112 Dybala Holly

68. Year 9 Girls Shot Put, Div. A

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

4695 Quaife Lauren
7114 Chapman Ariane
525 Katene Corban
3411 McBeath Bronwyn
2808 Towndrow Kelsea
6066 Ogilvie Georgina
1478 McCormack Scout

69. Year 10 Girls Long Jump, Div. A

1.

SIS RN

5296 Cayley Claire
3780 Anuwar Zuhairah
3341 Jones Emily
2848 Whitehead Kelli
1648 Reid Asha

621 McMillan Rani

Margaret River
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Bunbury SHS
Manjimup
Newton Moore
Australind

Dalyellup
Australind
Margaret River
Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Manjimup
Newton Moore

Australind
Manjimup
Dalyellup
Newton Moore
Margaret River
Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS

Bunbury CC
Australind
Newton Moore
Margaret River
Bunbury SHS
Dalyellup

15.95
15.44
14.89
13.92
12.96
11.63

9.73

9.51
9.08
9.08
9.05
8.95
8.25
7.83

9.41
8.66
8.55
8.49
7.85
7.45
7.34

4.39
4.33
4.26
3.81
3.73
3.55

21
13
10

8

6
4
3
21

13
13

W b~ O

21
13
10

W s~ O

21
13
10
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
HIIEINEIIEIEIEIIEI R eI EiEEiEIiEnEiEIiEnEiEIiEiEiEnEIEIEnEnEnEnEnE

71. Year 10 Girls Javelin, Div. A

1. 5499 English Tenika Bunbury CC 22.14 21
2. 3341 Jones Emily Newton Moore 20.53 13
3. 3851 Bignell Louise Australind 19.04 10
4, 990 Bassett Kloe Bunbury SHS 17.95 8
5. 242 Connors Hayley Dalyellup 16.69 6
6. 2243 Gillam Georgia Margaret River 11.56 4
7. 7623 Wilson Paige Manjimup 9.98 3

72. Year 7 Boys 400m, Div. A

1. 6030 Musitano Byron Bunbury CC 1:02.66 21
2. 8287 Bunbury SHS Competit  Bunbury SHS 1:05.93 13
3. 4606 Nokey Arifshazniq Australind 1:09.01 10
4. 262 Cream Zakary Dalyellup 1:11.41 8
5. 7256 Herdigan Rastus Manjimup 1:16.82 6
73. Year 8 Boys 400m, Div. A
1. 2018 Brooks Kalani Margaret River 58.31 21
1. 8297 Newton Moore Competit Newton Moore 1:08.31 21
2. 1558 O'Connell Liam Bunbury SHS 1:00.64 13
2. 7376 Mayers Timothy Manjimup 1:08.70 13
3. 4252 Hanson Dylan Australind 1:08.87 10
3. 5285 Carter Joshua Bunbury CC 1:00.70 10
4. 674 O'Donnell Zayne Dalyellup 1:05.90 8
74. Year 9 Boys 400m, Div. A
1. 5726 Hutton Liam Bunbury CC 55.22 21
2. 3774 Anderton Cooper Australind 57.38 13
3. 2481 McFerran Jack Margaret River 58.42 10
4. 3735 Woods Thomas Newton Moore 58.96 8
5. 7215 Gibson Todd Manjimup 59.93 6
6. 643 Moore Jaiah Dalyellup 1:02.65 4
7. 1445 Mackenzie Taj Bunbury SHS 1:02.70 3
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

75. Year 10 Boys 400m, Div. A

1.

N o ~wDb

1667 Riley Lachlan
2896 Allen Tanner
7612 Wellington Sam
3950 Cameron Jake
5646 Harris Benjamin
2119 Currell Archie
309 Dwyer Jason

77. Year 7 Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

1.

N o ok

310 Eades Nicholas
1790 Szyszka Kade
2757 Sortras James
3339 Jones Brayden
7256 Herdigan Rastus
4233 Grout Travis
6246 Russell Mitchell

78. Year 7 Boys Javelin, Div. A

1.
2
3.
4
5

6.

3351 Kenny Brock
1382 King Tyler
633 Miles Jai
4310 Hopley Jaden
6321 Smith Joshua
2789 Taylor Django

79. Year 8 Boys Shot Put, Div. A

1.

No oD

145 Barrientos Arevalo Guill
2471 Matthews William
6158 Pitts Jaxon
1297 Healey Darcy
2940 Bell Cody
4252 Hanson Dylan
7396 Moggridge Luke

Bunbury SHS
Newton Moore
Manjimup
Australind
Bunbury CC
Margaret River
Dalyellup

Dalyellup
Bunbury SHS
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Manjimup
Australind
Bunbury CC

Newton Moore
Bunbury SHS
Dalyellup
Australind
Bunbury CC
Margaret River

Dalyellup
Margaret River
Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Newton Moore
Australind
Manjimup

55.97
56.88
57.99
1:00.21
1:01.44
1:01.58
1:01.65

9.71
8.83
9.76
8.75
8.29
7.41
7.36

25.98
23.11
21.95
20.14
19.64
17.64

10.39
10.26
10.23
10.04
9.43
9.29
8.76

21
13
10

8

6
4
3
21

13
10

W b~ O

21
13
10

21
13
10

W b~ O
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
HIIEINEIIEIEIEIIEI R eI EiEEiEIiEnEiEIiEnEiEIiEiEiEnEIEIEnEnEnEnEnE

80. Year 9 Boys Long Jump, Div. A

1. 1650 Reimers Bailey Bunbury SHS 5.15 21
2. 2875 Wrightson Gus Margaret River 5.13 13
3. 7394 Mitchell Jack Manjimup 5.03 10
4. 387 Gray Tyvarn Dalyellup 4.93 8
5. 4425 Lawler Christopher Australind 4.82 6
6. 6276 Sears Ty Bunbury CC 4.72 4
7. 3586 Sawyer Jaxon Newton Moore 4.53 3

81. Year 10 Boys High Jump, Div. A

1. 3457 O'Hehir Tison Newton Moore 1.78 21
2. 2385 Kemp Sunny Margaret River 1.57 13
3. 5940 Maynard Cambell Bunbury CC 1.57 10
4. 4068 Delle Donne Riley Australind 1.54 8
5. 29000 Stuiger Caleb Dalyellup 1.54 6
6. 1851 Vychytil Jakub Bunbury SHS 1.54 4
7. 7618 Wilson Braden Manjimup 1.51 3

83. Year 7 Girls 200m, Div. A

1. 2791 Thom Evie Margaret River 29.90 21
2. 1309 Hogan Tess Bunbury SHS 30.30 13
3. 7455 Peos Aysha Manjimup 30.46 10
4. 5012 Welch Scarlet Australind 31.48 8
5. 484 Hughes Molly Dalyellup 32.53 6
6. 2885 Adams Amelia Newton Moore 32.77 4
7. 5222 Bozich Cara Bunbury CC 32.80 3

84. Year 8 Girls 200m, Div. A

1. 5851 Krispyn Alysse Bunbury CC 28.40 21
2. 2562 Nielsen Jasmine Margaret River 28.66 13
3. 4332 Huxtable Lily Australind 29.68 10
4. 1057 Bury Kailah Bunbury SHS 30.22 8
5. 304 Dowling Rachael Dalyellup 30.81 6
6. 3154 Farr Casey Newton Moore 32.58 4
6. 7590 Towerton Imogen Manjimup 32.58 4
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

85. Year 9 Girls 200m, Div. A

1.

N o ~wDb

3268 Hill Casara
5957 McDermott Katie
2708 Scott Ishara

543 Kirk Louise
7600 Vale O'Shiarn
1581 Palmer Indiana
4236 Guelpa Kiara

86. Year 10 Girls 200m, Div. A

1.

N o ok

3780 Anuwar Zuhairah

5296 Cayley Claire
727 Quaas Annabella
990 Bassett Kloe

2853 Willcox India

3617 Smith Ella

7574 Tennent Shenisa

88. Year 7 Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

1.

No o s WD

6439 Verbrugge Jessica
823 Stafford Zali

1309 Hogan Tess

2626 Pedrick Ruby

7327 Ladhams Grace

4208 Golding Leila

3546 Riches Shanti

89. Year 7 Girls Javelin, Div. A

1.

2
3.
4
5

7564 Styles Kaeley
815 Smith Kyah

2791 Thom Evie

4286 Hill Zoe

3381 Little Latarah

Newton Moore
Bunbury CC
Margaret River
Dalyellup
Manjimup
Bunbury SHS
Australind

Australind
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Bunbury SHS
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Manjimup

Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Bunbury SHS
Margaret River
Manjimup
Australind
Newton Moore

Manjimup
Dalyellup
Margaret River
Australind
Newton Moore

27.96
28.71
28.76
29.90
30.12
30.39
34.10

27.74
29.01
30.66
30.97
31.21
31.60
32.65

8.59
8.30
8.12
7.66
7.03
6.93
6.45

16.26
15.80
14.39
13.14
10.09

21
13
10

8

6
4
3
21

13
10

W b~ O

21
13
10

W~ O

21
13
10
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

90. Year 8 Girls Shot Put, Div. A

1.

No o ~wDb

4332 Huxtable Lily

2562 Nielsen Jasmine

3670 Trowles Peppa

1271 Hall Aisling

5900 Macpherson Jordyn
592 Marx Lorraine

7388 Millar Emily

91. Year 9 Girls Long Jump, Div. A

1.

N o ok

3268 Hill Casara
4695 Quaife Lauren
1964 Barnett Jodi
543 Kirk Louise
5095 Aitken Kayla
1925 van Zwol Emilee
7058 Bamess Holly

92. Year 10 Girls High Jump, Div. A

1.

2.
3.
4.

2524 Mondy Mia

5471 Dwyer Julia

3641 Sutherland Kyeshia
621 McMillan Rani

94. Year 7 Boys 200m, Div. A

1.

Al A

3351 Kenny Brock

6030 Musitano Byron

1790 Szyszka Kade

2506 Miller Mitch

7203 Forsman Jon-Roy
699 Payne Reece

95. Year 8 Boys 200m, Div. A

1.

SIS EE NN

6/05/2016 3:07:52 PM

2018 Brooks Kalani
1558 O'Connell Liam
5285 Carter Joshua
143 Barr Jaxon
7396 Moggridge Luke
3572 Ryder Adam

Australind
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Manjimup

Newton Moore
Australind
Margaret River
Dalyellup
Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Manjimup

Margaret River
Bunbury CC
Newton Moore
Dalyellup

Newton Moore
Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Margaret River
Manjimup
Dalyellup

Margaret River
Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Manjimup
Newton Moore

8.97
8.60
8.47
7.42
7.37
7.33
6.65

5.02
4.78
4.63
4.47
4.32
3.85
3.62

1.39
1.36
1.25
1.20

26.86
26.89
28.86
29.58
31.51
31.61

26.33
26.48
27.40
28.41
29.57
32.20

21
13
10

8

6
4
3
21

13
10

W b~ O

21
13
10

21
13
10

21
13
10
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

96. Year 9 Boys 200m, Div. A

1.

N o ~wDb

5725 Hutton Hamish
7394 Mitchell Jack
3774 Anderton Cooper
387 Gray Tyvarn
3007 Butler William
1376 Keteku Abraham
2039 Burton Joel

97. Year 10 Boys 200m, Div. A

1.

N o ok

3062 Cotton Xavier

7618 Wilson Braden

4068 Delle Donne Riley

1121 Crossman Jay
749 Ritchie Drew

5438 Dinh Jimmy

2631 Peters Levi

99. Year 7 Boys Shot Put, Div. A

1.

o0 s 0D

3351 Kenny Brock
6030 Musitano Byron
593 Mason Brodie
1790 Szyszka Kade
3998 Coate Samuel

2233 George Byron

100. Year 8 Boys Long Jump, Div. A

o0k wn -

2018 Brooks Kalani
4920 Tillman Ezrah
6158 Pitts Jaxon

143 Barr Jaxon
1558 O'Connell Liam
7396 Moggridge Luke

Bunbury CC
Manjimup
Australind
Dalyellup
Newton Moore
Bunbury SHS
Margaret River

Newton Moore
Manjimup
Australind
Bunbury SHS
Dalyellup
Bunbury CC
Margaret River

Newton Moore
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Bunbury SHS
Australind
Margaret River

Margaret River
Australind
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Bunbury SHS
Manjimup

24.85
25.27
26.29
26.50
27.28
27.57
27.58

24.56
24.69
25.42
25.45
26.24
26.51
26.85

11.08
10.44
9.73
7.69
7.45
6.40

4.83
4.72
4.60
4.56
4.49
4.21

21
13
10

8

6
4
3
21

13
10

W b~ O

21
13
10

21
13
10
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

101. Year 9 Boys High Jump, Div. A

1.

No o ~wDb

1650 Reimers Bailey
4861 Stubbs Jack
2481 McFerran Jack
3586 Sawyer Jaxon
6222 Rodwell Dylan
601 Matthews Carter
7062 Barnsby Taj

102. Year 10 Boys Discus, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

7618 Wilson Braden
3349 Kennedy Austin
749 Ritchie Drew
2800 Thompson Kurt
1085 Chapman Lane

105. Year 7 Girls 800m, Div. A

1.

No o~

5045 Wilson Alyssa

6439 Verbrugge Jessica
1173 Edwards Lexie

7485 Read Emily

2626 Pedrick Ruby

2961 Bielawski Caylee
933 Wright Phoenix

106. Year 8 Girls 800m, Div. A

1.

SIS RN

5851 Krispyn Alysse
1816 Troode Hayley
4238 Guretti Yana
2177 Elliott Freya
7360 MacDonald Enya
473 Horne Madison

107. Year 9 Girls 800m, Div. A

1.

No oD

6/05/2016 3:07:52 PM

4695 Quaife Lauren
1065 Caffrey Sophie
7219 Gledhill Kate
2818 Twite Dinani
543 Kirk Louise
3083 Davis Winona
5475 Dzowa Rufaro

Bunbury SHS
Australind
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Manjimup

Manjimup
Newton Moore
Dalyellup
Margaret River
Bunbury SHS

Australind
Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Manjimup
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Dalyellup

Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Australind
Margaret River
Manjimup
Dalyellup

Australind
Bunbury SHS
Manjimup
Margaret River
Dalyellup
Newton Moore
Bunbury CC

1.67
1.64
1.64
1.61
1.55
1.46
1.30

30.97
29.79
28.49
27.63
25.24

2:44.59
2:54.27

2:39.69

2:40.13

21
13
10

8

6
4
3

21
13
10

21
13
10

w O

21
13
10

21
13
10

8

6
4
3
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

108. Year 10 Girls 800m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.

5048 Wilson Kaitlyn
5629 Gulberti Hayley
1648 Reid Asha
3617 Smith Ella
2836 Webb Jorja
166 Birch Tiana

110. Year 7 Girls Shot Put, Div. A

1.

No ok~

815 Smith Kyah
1881 Williams Octavia
4021 Corby Jasmine
2193 Field Cobie
7455 Peos Aysha
3546 Riches Shanti
5430 Diaz Lopez Valeria

111. Year 8 Girls Long Jump, Div. A

1.

2.
3.
4.
5.
5.
7.

4340 Jacks Hannah
2562 Nielsen Jasmine
372 Goddard Mia
7443 Parker Marie
1028 Bourne Emily
5851 Krispyn Alysse
3670 Trowles Peppa

112. Year 9 Girls High Jump, Div. A

1.

SIS IS

2199 Flint Sasha
4236 Guelpa Kiara
731 Ramm Ashleigh
5153 Barrett Jasmine
1641 Ramage Amber
7228 Griffiths Madison

Australind
Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Newton Moore
Margaret River
Dalyellup

Dalyellup
Bunbury SHS
Australind
Margaret River
Manjimup
Newton Moore
Bunbury CC

Australind
Margaret River
Dalyellup
Manjimup
Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Newton Moore

Margaret River
Australind
Dalyellup
Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Manjimup

7.82
7.36
6.83
6.76
6.54
6.46
5.41

4.32
4.27
4.19
3.82
3.81
3.81
3.47

1.40
1.37
1.34
1.31
1.31
1.25

21
13
10
8
6
4

21
13
10

w O

21
13
10

w oo o

21
13
10
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

113. Year 10 Girls Discus, Div. A

Nooap~wb =

5770 James Isabella

3851 Bignell Louise

3341 Jones Emily

2524 Mondy Mia

1798 Templeman Kiara
175 Bonnington Ngaire

7109 Callaghan Tayla

116. Year 7 Boys 800m, Div. A

6030 Musitano Byron
1790 Szyszka Kade
2506 Miller Mitch
262 Cream Zakary
4233 Grout Travis

117. Year 8 Boys 800m, Div. A

1.

N o~

5922 Maranta Andrew

7376 Mayers Timothy
674 O'Donnell Zayne

1558 O'Connell Liam

4252 Hanson Dylan

2347 lles Samuel

3240 Harrington Lachlan

118. Year 9 Boys 800m, Div. A

1.

No o~

5726 Hutton Liam
3774 Anderton Cooper
601 Matthews Carter
7062 Barnsby Taj
1102 Coleman Daniel
3586 Sawyer Jaxon
2481 McFerran Jack

Bunbury CC
Australind
Newton Moore
Margaret River
Bunbury SHS
Dalyellup
Manjimup

Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Margaret River
Dalyellup
Australind

Bunbury CC
Manjimup
Dalyellup
Bunbury SHS
Australind
Margaret River
Newton Moore

Bunbury CC
Australind
Dalyellup
Manjimup
Bunbury SHS
Newton Moore
Margaret River

20.95
19.23
15.54
15.02
14.85
14.35
14.11

2:37.98

2:26.05

2:20.87

21
13
10

8

6
4
3

21
13
10

21
13
10

w s~ O

21
13
10

w b~ O
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
HIIEINEIIEIEIEIIEI R eI EiEEiEIiEnEiEIiEnEiEIiEiEiEnEIEIEnEnEnEnEnE

119. Year 10 Boys 800m, Div. A

1. 1811 Tinley Zeke Bunbury SHS 2:12.86 21
2. 3531 Rankin Zachary Newton Moore 13
3. 3951 Cameron Ryan Australind 10
4. 7569 Taylor Christopher Manjimup 8
5. 472 Horne Jayden Dalyellup 6
6. 6076 Padlie Joshua Bunbury CC 4
7. 2800 Thompson Kurt Margaret River 3
121. Year 7 Girls 4x100m Relay, Div. A
1. 82 Bunbury SHS - Team Bunbury SHS 58.64 34
2. 81 Australind - Team Australind 1:01.17 21
3. 86 Margaret River - Team  Margaret River 1:01.53 13
4. 80 Bunbury CC - Team Bunbury CC 1:01.97 10
5. 84 Manjimup - Team Manjimup 1:02.41 8
6. 88 Dalyellup - Team Dalyellup 1:03.04 6
7. 83 Newton Moore - Team  Newton Moore 1:04.87 4
122. Year 7 Boys 4x100m Relay, Div. A
1. 83 Newton Moore - Team  Newton Moore 58.08 34
2. 81 Australind - Team Australind 58.37 21
3. 82 Bunbury SHS - Team Bunbury SHS 58.45 13
4. 88 Dalyellup - Team Dalyellup 59.37 10
5. 80 Bunbury CC - Team Bunbury CC 59.97 8
6. 86 Margaret River - Team  Margaret River 1:01.62 6
123. Year 8 Girls 4x100m Relay, Div. A
1. 82 Bunbury SHS - Team Bunbury SHS 59.35 34
2. 80 Bunbury CC - Team Bunbury CC 1:00.67 21
3. 88 Dalyellup - Team Dalyellup 1:00.88 13
4. 81 Australind - Team Australind 1:01.18 10
5. 84 Manjimup - Team Manjimup 1:06.20 8
124. Year 8 Boys 4x100m Relay, Div. A
1. 80 Bunbury CC - Team Bunbury CC 54.29 34
2. 86 Margaret River - Team  Margaret River 55.71 21
3. 88 Dalyellup - Team Dalyellup 55.91 13
4. 83 Newton Moore - Team  Newton Moore 56.54 10
5. 82 Bunbury SHS - Team Bunbury SHS 1:00.60 8
6. 81 Australind - Team Australind 1:01.22 6
7. 84 Manjimup - Team Manjimup 4

6/05/2016 3:07:52 PM
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Event (Place)

No.

Name

House

Score

Points

125. Year 9 Girls 4x100m Relay, Div. A

1.

N o ~wDb

80 Bunbury CC - Team
83 Newton Moore - Team
86 Margaret River - Team
81 Australind - Team

84 Manjimup - Team

88 Dalyellup - Team

82 Bunbury SHS - Team

126. Year 9 Boys 4x100m Relay, Div. A

1.

N o ok

80 Bunbury CC - Team
81 Australind - Team

88 Dalyellup - Team

82 Bunbury SHS - Team
84 Manjimup - Team

86 Margaret River - Team
83 Newton Moore - Team

127. Year 10 Girls 4x100m Relay, Div. A

No o~

80 Bunbury CC - Team
83 Newton Moore - Team
86 Margaret River - Team
82 Bunbury SHS - Team
88 Dalyellup - Team

81 Australind - Team

84 Manjimup - Team

128. Year 10 Boys 4x100m Relay, Div. A

No ok b~

6/05/2016 3:07:52 PM

83 Newton Moore - Team
82 Bunbury SHS - Team
88 Dalyellup - Team

81 Australind - Team

80 Bunbury CC - Team
84 Manjimup - Team

86 Margaret River - Team

Bunbury CC
Newton Moore
Margaret River
Australind
Manjimup
Dalyellup
Bunbury SHS

Bunbury CC
Australind
Dalyellup
Bunbury SHS
Manjimup
Margaret River
Newton Moore

Bunbury CC
Newton Moore
Margaret River
Bunbury SHS
Dalyellup
Australind
Manjimup

Newton Moore
Bunbury SHS
Dalyellup
Australind
Bunbury CC
Manjimup
Margaret River

57.22
57.34
58.46
59.31
59.82
1:01.04
1:01.99

50.05
50.92
52.52
53.24
53.48
53.65
54.79

57.21
58.63
59.90
59.95
1:03.38
1:04.12
1:05.64

49.69
50.20
50.99
51.81
52.86
53.38
53.95

34
21
13
10
8
6
4

34
21
13
10

34
21
13
10

34
21
13
10
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Event Results

School Sport WA
2016 Aths SW A div US

Event (Place)

No.

Name

House

Score

y.
Ezv CARNIVAL

SOOI

Points

5. OPEN Boys Shot Put, Div. A

1.

No ok owbd

11. OPEN Girls 1500m, Div.
1.

No ok~

4388 Kelly Tom

2342 Hunter Tab

1298 Healey Fraser

5508 Falco Jordan
107 Aldridge Jordon

3144 Evans Benjamin

6630 Hall Jack

A
1064 Caffrey Lauryn
5585 Gillett Ellena
2770 Stevens Jasmine
7426 Nicol Kaliah
4496 Mbano Lorraine Nicola
6695 Milentis Bridgette
496 lga Kedea

16. OPEN Girls Shot Put, Div. A

1.

No ok~ owdh

22. OPEN Boys 1500m, Div.

1.

No ok~ owN

5700 Horan Mikayla
3383 London Lauren
2770 Stevens Jasmine
982 Barbetti Ashleigh
4799 Scott Zoe
449 Herbst Elizabeth
7106 Cabassi Molly

A
1191 Fazioli Jarrad
6501 Went James
7110 Campbell Joel
447 Hensberg Conner
4585 Murray Jack
6611 Ely Maitland
7851 Newton Moore Competit

Australind
Margaret River
Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Newton Moore
Manea

Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Margaret River
Manjimup
Australind
Manea
Dalyellup

Bunbury CC
Newton Moore
Margaret River
Bunbury SHS
Australind
Dalyellup
Manjimup

Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Manjimup
Dalyellup
Australind
Manea
Newton Moore

11.86
11.56
10.84
10.49
10.48

9.19

8.51

5:48.17

11.54
9.73
8.73
8.66
8.15
7.80
7.68

4:45.13

21
13
10

w ~ O ©

21
13
10

w ~ OO ©

21
13
10

w ~ OO ©

21
13
10

w h~ O

6/05/2016 3:00:33 PM
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

27. OPEN Boys Long Jump, Div. A

1.

© No bk wN

4388 Kelly Tom
6034 Mwanangela Gaetan
3293 Horton Tobi
1298 Healey Fraser
615 McGowan Brayden
2342 Hunter Tab
7218 Giles Tyler
6630 Hall Jack

37. OPEN Girls 100m, Div. A

1.

© N Ok~ wWDN

1190 Fazioli Cheyanne

496 Iga Kedea
6769 Wallace Tia
3090 Denehey Georgia
2770 Stevens Jasmine
4496 Mbano Lorraine Nicola
6310 Smith Bridget
7106 Cabassi Molly

38. OPEN Girls 100m, Div. B

1.

2
3
4,
5
6
7

1397 Kurek Hannah
6969 Roberts Alecia
303 Dowling Amber
2343 Hutton Jacqueline
5700 Horan Mikayla
3383 London Lauren
7411 Morris Emma

43. OPEN Girls Long Jump, Div. A

1.

2
3
4,
5.
6
7
8

6/05/2016 3:00:33 PM

4799 Scott Zoe

5600 Golder Rebecca
496 lga Kedea

3090 Denehey Georgia

1190 Fazioli Cheyanne

7106 Cabassi Molly

6769 Wallace Tia

2493 Mclintosh Jasmyn

Australind
Bunbury CC
Newton Moore
Bunbury SHS
Dalyellup
Margaret River
Manjimup
Manea

Bunbury SHS
Dalyellup
Manea
Newton Moore
Margaret River
Australind
Bunbury CC
Manjimup

Bunbury SHS
Manea
Dalyellup
Margaret River
Bunbury CC
Newton Moore
Manjimup

Australind
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Newton Moore
Bunbury SHS
Manjimup
Manea
Margaret River

5.94
5.57
5.56
5.46
5.24
5.05
5.01
4.67

13.61
14.35
14.55
14.57
14.65
14.87
14.89
15.45

13.81
14.77
14.86
14.87
14.92
15.86
15.90

4.33
4.19
4.12
4.07
3.95
3.90
3.78
3.15

21
13
10

N W b O

21
13
10

N W b O

13
10

w h~ 01O ©

21
13
10

N W b O
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

53. OPEN Boys 100m, Div. A

1.

© N O~ wDN

1300 Heasman Dylan
5723 Hutton Blair
3293 Horton Tobi

615 McGowan Brayden
7096 Brennan Tyler
2497 McKenzie-Roe Tyrell
6931 Merritt Kian
3917 Brown Tervin

54. OPEN Boys 100m, Div. B

1.

No ok owN

7839 Bunbury SHS Competit

311 Eales Bevan
5803 Kamocha Craig
5042 Williams Zavier
6810 Bradshaw Coen
3145 Evans Cody
7163 East Jonty

59. OPEN Boys High Jump, Div. A

1.

© Nk WD

4388 Kelly Tom
1179 England Brody

615 McGowan Brayden
2833 Warnke Braden
3144 Evans Benjamin
6841 Dichiera Daniel
6034 Mwanangela Gaetan
7177 Edwards Finn

65. OPEN Girls 400m, Div. A

1.

No ok~ owdh

6/05/2016 3:00:33 PM

1064 Caffrey Lauryn
5936 Maughan Hannah
2343 Hutton Jacqueline
7106 Cabassi Molly
303 Dowling Amber
6695 Milentis Bridgette
2920 Atthowe Jaicie

Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Newton Moore
Dalyellup
Manjimup
Margaret River
Manea
Australind

Bunbury SHS
Dalyellup
Bunbury CC
Australind
Manea
Newton Moore
Manjimup

Australind
Bunbury SHS
Dalyellup
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Manea
Bunbury CC
Manjimup

Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Margaret River
Manjimup
Dalyellup
Manea
Newton Moore

11.88
12.16
12.17
12.68
12.70
12.98
13.02
13.17

12.30
12.53
12.53
12.67
12.92
13.07
15.92

1.80
1.74
1.71
1.65
1.65
1.62
1.56
0.00

1:03.50
1:07.66
1:07.07
1:10.15
1:10.22
1:15.72
1:22.89

21
13
10

N W b~ O

13
10

w b~ 01O ©

21
13
10

N W b O

21
13
10

w ~ O ©
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

70. OPEN Girls High Jump, Div. A

1.

No ok wN

4458 Lowe Belinda
1047 Bruce Tiahne
5600 Golder Rebecca
6624 Green Shaylee
2493 Mclintosh Jasmyn
3383 London Lauren
7411 Morris Emma

76. OPEN Boys 400m, Div. A

1.

No ok~ owN

6293 Shine Jakeb
7096 Brennan Tyler
1191 Fazioli Jarrad
5041 Williams Zachary
6931 Merritt Kian

615 McGowan Brayden

3266 Hetaraka Jhamasyn

82. OPEN Boys Discus, Div. A

1.

© N o bk wN

4388 Kelly Tom

6293 Shine Jakeb

7177 Edwards Finn

6630 Hall Jack

2342 Hunter Tab

3144 Evans Benjamin
107 Aldridge Jordon

1300 Heasman Dylan

87. OPEN Girls 200m, Div. A

1.

No o bk owobd

6/05/2016 3:00:33 PM

1064 Caffrey Lauryn
303 Dowling Amber
6310 Smith Bridget
2770 Stevens Jasmine
7411 Morris Emma
3383 London Lauren
6996 Tassone Georgia

Australind
Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Manea
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Manjimup

Bunbury CC
Manjimup
Bunbury SHS
Australind
Manea
Dalyellup
Newton Moore

Australind
Bunbury CC
Manjimup
Manea
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Dalyellup
Bunbury SHS

Bunbury SHS
Dalyellup
Bunbury CC
Margaret River
Manjimup
Newton Moore
Manea

151
154
1.42
1.42
1.36
1.30
1.20

52.79
54.28
54.92
59.64
1:01.01
1:03.08
1:09.09

29.96
28.89
25.77
25.04
23.69
23.38
21.58
18.93

28.47
30.61
30.71
31.33
32.27
33.32
33.74

21
13
10

w b~ O ©

21
13
10

w ~ OO ©

21
13
10

N W b O

21
13
10

W~ O
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

93. OPEN Girls Discus, Div. A

1.

© N O~ wDN

5700 Horan Mikayla
4799 Scott Zoe
7106 Cabassi Molly
1047 Bruce Tiahne
6969 Roberts Alecia
2770 Stevens Jasmine
323 Fatchett Katie
2920 Atthowe Jaicie

98. OPEN Boys 200m, Div. A

1.

2
3.
4,
5
6
7

4388 Kelly Tom
1300 Heasman Dylan
5723 Hutton Blair
3293 Horton Tobi
7218 Giles Tyler

615 McGowan Brayden
6841 Dichiera Daniel

103. OPEN Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

1.

No ok~ owN

5803 Kamocha Craig
615 McGowan Brayden

3293 Horton Tobi

1179 England Brody

2879 Yateman Brook

6630 Hall Jack

7177 Edwards Finn

104. OPEN Boys Javelin, Div. A

1.

© N O~ LDN

6/05/2016 3:00:33 PM

1298 Healey Fraser
6293 Shine Jakeb
107 Aldridge Jordon
2833 Warnke Braden
7218 Giles Tyler
6630 Hall Jack
5042 Williams Zavier
3145 Evans Cody

Bunbury CC
Australind
Manjimup
Bunbury SHS
Manea
Margaret River
Dalyellup
Newton Moore

Australind
Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Newton Moore
Manjimup
Dalyellup
Manea

Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Newton Moore
Bunbury SHS
Margaret River
Manea
Manjimup

Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Dalyellup
Margaret River
Manjimup
Manea
Australind
Newton Moore

30.20
23.72
21.62
20.66
16.95
15.92
15.53
13.89

23.38
24.39
24.73
25.27
25.95
26.16
26.85

11.91
11.62
11.48
11.24
10.92
10.87
10.56

39.69
35.84
34.44
32.91
32.83
24.31
23.92
23.14

21
13
10

N W b~ O

21
13
10

W b~ O

21
13
10

w b~ O

21
13
10

N W b O
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

109. OPEN Girls 800m, Div. A

1.

o0k wnN

1064 Caffrey Lauryn
5936 Maughan Hannah
2272 Griffiths Julia
6695 Milentis Bridgette
7426 Nicol Kaliah

731 Ramm Ashleigh

114. OPEN Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

1.

© N ok~ wDN

5600 Golder Rebecca
1064 Caffrey Lauryn
4799 Scott Zoe
3383 London Lauren
6969 Roberts Alecia
303 Dowling Amber
7411 Morris Emma
2493 Mclintosh Jasmyn

115. OPEN Girls Javelin, Div. A

© N Ok~ wNPRE

1838 Van Laere Imogen
5577 Gianotti Alana
6624 Green Shaylee
2770 Stevens Jasmine
3992 Clelland Sarah
7106 Cabassi Molly
496 lga Kedea
2920 Atthowe Jaicie

120. OPEN Boys 800m, Div. A

1.

ook wnN

1191 Fazioli Jarrad
447 Hensberg Conner

5723 Hutton Blair

7110 Campbell Joel

3917 Brown Tervin

6611 Ely Maitland

Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Margaret River
Manea
Manjimup
Dalyellup

Bunbury CC
Bunbury SHS
Australind
Newton Moore
Manea
Dalyellup
Manjimup
Margaret River

Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Manea
Margaret River
Australind
Manjimup
Dalyellup
Newton Moore

Bunbury SHS
Dalyellup
Bunbury CC
Manjimup
Australind
Manea

2:47.75
2:55.70
2:57.81
3:01.30
3:07.89
3:14.71

9.76
9.16
9.07
8.86
8.50
8.45
8.22
7.11

23.85
20.95
18.91
18.31
17.48
17.32
15.78
12.17

2:16.45
2:19.27
2:19.76
2:23.93
2:32.12
2:41.51

21
13
10
8
6
4

21
13
10

N W b O

21
13
10

N W b O

21
13
10

6/05/2016 3:00:33 PM
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Event (Place)

No.

Name

House

Score

Points

129. OPEN Girls 4x100m Relay, Div. A

1.

© N A~ wDN

51 Bunbury SHS - Team
56 Bunbury CC - Team
57 Manea - Team

53 Margaret River - Team
54 Newton Moore - Team
50 Dalyellup - Team

55 Australind - Team

52 Manjimup - Team

130. OPEN Boys 4x100m Relay, Div. A

1.

© N O~ WD

6/05/2016 3:00:33 PM

51 Bunbury SHS - Team
56 Bunbury CC - Team
55 Australind - Team

54 Newton Moore - Team
53 Margaret River - Team
50 Dalyellup - Team

52 Manjimup - Team

57 Manea - Team

Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Manea
Margaret River
Newton Moore
Dalyellup
Australind
Manjimup

Bunbury SHS
Bunbury CC
Australind
Newton Moore
Margaret River
Dalyellup
Manjimup
Manea

56.19
57.74
59.74
59.75
1:01.30
1:01.59
1:03.21
1:04.13

47.55
49.53
50.48
50.68
51.40
52.07
52.59
53.23

34
21
13
10

N b~ O 0

34
21
13
10

N A OO 0
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Event Results

School Sport WA
2016 Aths SW B div LS

Event (Place) No.

Name

House

Score

Ezy CArNIVAL
.com

Points

1. Year 7 Boys Long Jump, Div. A

1. 1907 Amiss Jye

2. 527 Milner Liam

3. 1315 Stone Bevan

4, 1620 Jarvis Davin

5. 2713 Commons Joshua

2. Year 8 Boys High Jump, Div. A

1. 1234 Rinder Jack

2. 1835 Trigwell Zac

3. 759 Whittaker Kieran-Phoen
3. 2607 Wiltshire Skipper Baxte
3. 2898 Laurenson Mathew

3. Year 9 Boys Discus, Div. A

1. 2905
2. 1814
3. 405
4. 2010
5. 1083

Ling James
Sutton Jayden
Hughes Liam
Corpus Miller
Kelly Cain

4. Year 10 Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

1. 511
2. 1317
3. 1631

6. Year 8 Boys Javelin, Div. A

1. 2818

2. 1835

3. 2059

4, 1261
7. Year 7 Girls 1500m, Div. A

1. 982

2. 2114

3. 1586

McKenzie Lachlan
Stone Spencer
Kelly Jai

Harmer Issac
Trigwell Zac
Duane Sonny
Scolari Seth

Fleay Mikayla
Gordon Jessica
Hardisty Lilah

Cape Naturalist
Busselton
Collie
Donnybrook
Eaton

Collie
Donnybrook
Busselton
Cape Naturalist
Eaton

Eaton
Donnybrook
Busselton
Cape Naturalist
Collie

Busselton
Collie
Donnybrook

Eaton
Donnybrook
Cape Naturalist
Collie

Collie
Cape Naturalist
Donnybrook

4.13
4.09
3.94
3.79
3.76

1.50
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40

27.43
2549
2477
24.20
20.35

10.62
10.40
8.52

31.04
24.94
18.68
16.84

21
13
10
8
6

21
13
10
10
10

21
13
10

21
13
10

21
13
10

21
13
10

Page 1 of 16
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Event (Place) No. Name

House

Score

Points

8. Year 8 Girls 1500m, Div. A
1. 2294 McDonald Eden

9. Year 9 Girls 1500m, Div. A

1. 1271 Sheppard Grace
2. 1678 McGurk Jade

3. 2461 Rowell Rosie

4. 462 Lange Bella

10. Year 10 Girls 1500m, Div. A

1. 806 Antonovich Emily
2. 2137 Hann Stephanie
12. Year 7 Girls Long Jump, Div. A
1. 1051 Hitchcock Hannah
2. 3093 Stevens-Orupe Jemini
3. 1733 Pua Angela Kate

13. Year 8 Girls High Jump, Div. A
1. 760 Whittaker Shikayn
1903 Allen Charlie
2640 Beattie Zara
821 Barber Abbey
1658 Lucas Grace

o~ w DN

14. Year 9 Girls Discus, Div. A

1. 1617 Jackson Tiana

2. 867 Broadbent Chloe
3. 2381 Otway Paris

4, 2811 Hammond Rochelle

15. Year 10 Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

1. 453 Kusal Anais
2. 2201 Iriks Safyr
3. 3146 Van Vugt Dakota

17. Year 8 Girls Javelin, Div. A
1. 382 Hewitt Olivia
927 Coverley Samara
1866 Wallace Chloe
1903 Allen Charlie
2928 McBreen Manaia

S

6/05/2016 2:48:25 PM

Cape Naturalist

Collie
Donnybrook
Cape Naturalist
Busselton

Collie
Cape Naturalist

Collie
Eaton
Donnybrook

Busselton
Cape Naturalist
Eaton

Collie
Donnybrook

Donnybrook
Collie

Cape Naturalist
Eaton

Busselton
Cape Naturalist
Eaton

Busselton
Collie
Donnybrook
Cape Naturalist
Eaton

3.82
3.41
2.95

1.43
1.43
1.30
1.25
1.20

19.10
18.08
17.01
16.81

9.17
8.89
8.27

18.15
16.78
14.36
13.90
12.48

21

21
13
10

21
13

21
13
10

21
13
10

21
13
10

21
13
10

21
13
10
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Event (Place) No. Name

House

Score

Points

18. Year 7 Boys 1500m, Div. A

1. 1194 Pilatti Zac

2. 1914 Argyle Conor

3. 1656 Longbottom Benn
19. Year 8 Boys 1500m, Div. A

1. 1835 Trigwell Zac
20. Year 9 Boys 1500m, Div. A

1. 2038 Davis Corey

2. 1088 Kent Austin

21. Year 10 Boys 1500m, Div. A

1. 2406 Piekarek Jarrod
2. 1313 Stinten Joel
3. 1631 Kelly Jai

23. Year 7 Boys High Jump, Div. A
1. 527 Milner Liam
1194 Pilatti Zac
1620 Jarvis Davin
1907 Amiss Jye
2713 Commons Joshua

o s~DdNDD

24. Year 8 Boys Discus, Div. A
1. 1475 Burgess Zac
2 2607 Wiltshire Skipper Baxte
3 2818 Harmer Issac
4, 742 Weldon Patrick
5 1261 Scolari Seth

25. Year 9 Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

1. 405 Hughes Liam

2. 1191 Pike Cale

3. 1925 Baesjou Mitchell
4, 1684 Mifflin Cale

26. Year 10 Boys Shot Put, Div. A

1. 511 McKenzie Lachlan

2 1317 Stone Spencer

3. 2654 Biddle Caleb-Joshua
4 2376 O'Reilly Jarrad

6/05/2016 2:48:25 PM

Collie
Cape Naturalist
Donnybrook

Donnybrook

Cape Naturalist
Collie

Cape Naturalist
Collie
Donnybrook

Busselton
Collie
Donnybrook
Cape Naturalist
Eaton

Donnybrook
Cape Naturalist
Eaton
Busselton
Collie

Busselton
Collie

Cape Naturalist
Donnybrook

Busselton
Collie

Eaton

Cape Naturalist

5:31.82

5:36.57

5:15.36

5:15.58

1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.25

29.50
20.92
19.20
17.35
16.00

11.43
9.82
9.62
8.19

10.52
10.47
10.02

9.46

21
13
10

21

21
13

21
13
10

21
13
13

21
13
10

21
13
10

21
13
10
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Event

(Place)

No.

Name

House

Score

Points

28. Year 9 Boys Javelin, Div. A

1.
2.
3.

29. Year 7 Girls 100m, Div.
1.

o s~ DN

30. Year 7 Girls 100m, Div.
1.

o s~ wNbN

31. Year 8 Girls 100m, Div.
1.

o s~ wNbN

32. Year 8 Girls 100m, Div.

1.

ok~ 0NN

33. Year 9 Girls 100m, Div.

1.

2
3.
4.
5

6/05/2016 2:48:25 PM

2421
405
2917

A
2455
1051
3046
1733

411

2750
1064

140
1948
1524

A
1903
2655
1706

457
1111

B
1967
1630
2640
1151
754

2811
942
360

2381

1734

Preen Luke
Hughes Liam
Mann Brody

Roque Janielle
Hitchcock Hannah
Sabourne Olivia
Pua Angela Kate
Ingrey Georgia

Engstrom Emily
Hunter Demi
Beckett Jaimee
Birchenall Mia
Dickson Lilly

Allen Charlie
Billett Kiana
Oliver Jamie
Lacy Alisha-Mae
Lowick Rachel

Buckley Lilly
Kelly Denva
Beattie Zara
Mortimer Alyssa
White Chelsea

Hammond Rochelle
Davidson Alyssa
Hand Emily

Otway Paris

Pua Angela

Cape Naturalist
Busselton
Eaton

Cape Naturalist
Collie

Eaton
Donnybrook
Busselton

Eaton

Collie
Busselton
Cape Naturalist
Donnybrook

Cape Naturalist
Eaton
Donnybrook
Busselton
Collie

Cape Naturalist
Donnybrook
Eaton

Collie
Busselton

Eaton

Collie
Busselton
Cape Naturalist
Donnybrook

23.15
22.53
17.30

14.32
14.89
14.94
15.31
15.39

15.06
15.53
15.74
15.89
16.64

14.01
14.81
15.39
16.03
16.57

14.42
14.75
15.50
15.58
16.49

13.80
14.53
14.56
15.05
16.44

21
13
10

21
13
10

13
10

21
13
10

13
10

21
13
10
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
HIIEIEIEIEIEEEI NIRRT EE RN EIEEIEEnEnEEiEieiEnEiEiEiene

34. Year 9 Girls 100m, Div. B

1. 2111 Glaskin India Cape Naturalist 14.33 13
2. 1271 Sheppard Grace Collie 14.72 10
3. 192 Carroll Maddison Busselton 15.06 8
4, 1887 Worsfold Zoe Donnybrook 16.22 6
35. Year 10 Girls 100m, Div. A
1. 899 Chapman Ashliegh Collie 14.60 21
2. 2828 Henderson Yasmin Eaton 14.62 13
3. 453 Kusal Anais Busselton 14.78 10
4, 2201 Iriks Safyr Cape Naturalist 14.95 8
36. Year 10 Girls 100m, Div. B
1. 806 Antonovich Emily Collie 15.19 13
2. 310 Ford Roxy Busselton 15.80 10
3. 2035 Davies Grace Cape Naturalist 16.26 8
39. Year 7 Girls High Jump, Div. A
1. 1228 Read-Wallis Jaide Collie 1.20 21
2. 140 Beckett Jaimee Busselton 1.20 13
3. 2196 Hutchinson Charlize Cape Naturalist 1.15 10
3. 2750 Engstrom Emily Eaton 1.15 10
5. 1524 Dickson Lilly Donnybrook 1.10 6

40. Year 8 Girls Discus, Div. A

1. 821 Barber Abbey Collie 17.42 21
2. 2720 Crane Dalice Eaton 17.29 13
3. 1903 Allen Charlie Cape Naturalist 16.65 10
4, 1866 Wallace Chloe Donnybrook 16.06 8
5. 678 Stevens-Winmar Jaime Busselton 14.44 6

41. Year 9 Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

1. 2461 Rowell Rosie Cape Naturalist 8.81 21
2 2811 Hammond Rochelle Eaton 8.54 13
3 942 Davidson Alyssa Collie 8.51 10
4, 360 Hand Emily Busselton 8.26 8
5 1513 Dalton-Hill Skye Donnybrook 8.22 6
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
HIIEIEIEIEIEEEI NIRRT EE RN EIEEIEEnEnEEiEieiEnEiEiEiene

42. Year 10 Girls Shot Put, Div. A

1. 499 Mattaboni Tahlia Busselton 8.17 21
2. 899 Chapman Ashliegh Collie 7.68 13
3. 3167 Watts Mickashia Eaton 6.88 10
4, 2370 O'Dwyer Paris Cape Naturalist 6.18 8
5. 1464 Bowman Brulia Donnybrook 5.37 6
44. Year 9 Girls Javelin, Div. A
1. 1887 Worsfold Zoe Donnybrook 20.99 21
2. 867 Broadbent Chloe Collie 18.01 13
3. 534 Mitchell Georgia Busselton 15.45 10
4. 2381 Otway Paris Cape Naturalist 15.44 8
5. 3148 Vandersteen Melissa Eaton 12.47 6
45. Year 7 Boys 100m, Div. A
1. 527 Milner Liam Busselton 13.64 21
2. 1620 Jarvis Davin Donnybrook 14.04 13
3. 1179 Papalia Lachlan Collie 14.28 10
4, 1907 Amiss Jye Cape Naturalist 14.57 8
46. Year 7 Boys 100m, Div. B
1. 1194 Pilatti Zac Collie 14.33 13
2. 2181 Hough Jay Cape Naturalist 14.79 10
3. 1459 Blake (Woods) Mitchell ~Donnybrook 14.87 8
4, 698 Tetlow Zakary Busselton 15.27 6
5. 3037 Rowe Declan Eaton 17.12 5
47. Year 8 Boys 100m, Div. A
1. 2898 Laurenson Mathew Eaton 13.67 21
2. 1835 Trigwell Zac Donnybrook 13.75 13
3. 2037 Davies Lachlan Cape Naturalist 13.78 10
4. 212 Coates Archer Busselton 14.52 8
5. 849 Bergersen Kade Collie 14.63 6
48. Year 8 Boys 100m, Div. B
1. 1897 Adams Lochlan Cape Naturalist 13.64 13
2 1364 Wasmann Regan Collie 14.22 10
3. 3124 Thompson Keinan Eaton 14.37 8
4. 1475 Burgess Zac Donnybrook 14.42 6
5 759 Whittaker Kieran-Phoen Busselton 14.92 5

6/05/2016 2:48:25 PM Page 6 of 16



Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

49. Year 9 Boys 100m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.

2496 Smith Cooper
2649 Best Jake
1088 Kent Austin

50. Year 9 Boys 100m, Div. B

1.
2.
3.

1231 Reid Aiden
2010 Corpus Miller
1814 Sutton Jayden

51. Year 10 Boys 100m, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.

528 Milner Jayden

2491 Skjoldborg-Crisp Tailor

1317 Stone Spencer
1631 Kelly Jai

52. Year 10 Boys 100m, Div. B

1.
2.
3.

2376 O'Reilly Jarrad
511 McKenzie Lachlan
1012 Guppy Zak

55. Year 7 Boys Discus, Div. A

1.

2
3.
4

527 Milner Liam
1412 Aldridge Ryan
3037 Rowe Declan
2513 Stokes Rohan

56. Year 8 Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

1.
2.
3.
4.

1835 Trigwell Zac
1897 Adams Lochlan

759 Whittaker Kieran-Phoen

2745 Dyer Xavier

57. Year 9 Boys Shot Put, Div. A

1.

S S A

6/05/2016 2:48:25 PM

405 Hughes Liam
1083 Kelly Cain
2649 Best Jake
1684 Mifflin Cale
2421 Preen Luke

Cape Naturalist
Eaton
Collie

Collie
Cape Naturalist
Donnybrook

Busselton
Cape Naturalist
Collie
Donnybrook

Cape Naturalist
Busselton
Collie

Busselton
Donnybrook
Eaton

Cape Naturalist

Donnybrook
Cape Naturalist
Busselton
Eaton

Busselton
Collie

Eaton
Donnybrook
Cape Naturalist

12.57
13.16
13.36

13.61
14.49
14.85

12.62
13.00
13.26
14.14

12.75
12.85
13.33

18.63
14.82
13.93
12.74

10.38
10.08
9.65
8.95

11.63
11.00
9.40
9.15
8.04

21
13
10

13
10

21
13
10

13
10

21
13
10

21
13
10

21
13
10

Page 7 of 16



Event (Place) No.

Name

House

Score

Points

58. Year 10 Boys Long Jump, Div. A

1. 528 Milner Jayden Busselton 5.59 21
2. 2285 Mayers Kobe Cape Naturalist 4.88 13
3. 1317 Stone Spencer Collie 4.85 10
60. Year 10 Boys Javelin, Div. A
1. 664 Sissoev Allen Busselton 37.29 21
2. 2491 Skjoldborg-Crisp Tailor ~ Cape Naturalist 34.66 13
3. 981 Fleay Kolbee Collie 27.86 10
4, 1631 Kelly Jai Donnybrook 20.33 8
61. Year 7 Girls 400m, Div. A
1. 3046 Sabourne Olivia Eaton 1:13.50 21
2. 982 Fleay Mikayla Collie 1:14.18 13
3. 2167 Hitchens Talyse Cape Naturalist 1:14.27 10
4. 1524 Dickson Lilly Donnybrook 1:15.74 8
5. 348 Giriffin Ella Busselton 1:17.96 6
62. Year 8 Girls 400m, Div. A
1. 1967 Buckley Lilly Cape Naturalist 1:09.52 21
2. 501 Maxwell Ayla Busselton 1:17.02 13
3. 2928 McBreen Manaia Eaton 1:17.10 10
4. 1878 Wilson Madeline Donnybrook 1:23.14 8
5. 1151 Mortimer Alyssa Collie 1:26.00 6
63. Year 9 Girls 400m, Div. A
1. 942 Davidson Alyssa Collie 1:11.27 21
2. 193 Carter Tegan Busselton 1:13.54 13
3. 2182 Howard-Turner Elli Cape Naturalist 1:15.51 10
4, 1678 McGurk Jade Donnybrook 1:18.68 8
64. Year 10 Girls 400m, Div. A
1. 453 Kusal Anais Busselton 1:10.41 21
2. 806 Antonovich Emily Collie 1:10.81 13
3. 2201 Iriks Safyr Cape Naturalist 1:27.41 10
66. Year 7 Girls Discus, Div. A
1. 1228 Read-Wallis Jaide Collie 16.01 21
2. 411 Ingrey Georgia Busselton 15.31 13
3. 2474 Schwier Jessica Cape Naturalist 13.91 10
4. 1494 Chilcott Ryah Donnybrook 12.31 8
5. 2948 Morgan Emily Eaton 12.17 6

BRI R R eSS e e
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
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67. Year 8 Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

1. 1903 Allen Charlie Cape Naturalist 9.32 21
2. 616 Ruru Keeryna Busselton 8.45 13
3. 2640 Beattie Zara Eaton 8.25 10
4, 821 Barber Abbey Collie 8.10 8
5. 1866 Wallace Chloe Donnybrook 8.09 6
68. Year 9 Girls Shot Put, Div. A
1. 867 Broadbent Chloe Collie 8.66 21
2. 1887 Worsfold Zoe Donnybrook 8.56 13
3. 603 Riley Charne Busselton 7.69 10
4. 2811 Hammond Rochelle Eaton 7.50 8
5. 2111 Glaskin India Cape Naturalist 7.00 6
69. Year 10 Girls Long Jump, Div. A
1. 3146 Van Vugt Dakota Eaton 4.22 21
2. 2201 Iriks Safyr Cape Naturalist 4.06 13
3. 899 Chapman Ashliegh Collie 3.93 10
4, 310 Ford Roxy Busselton 3.88 8
71. Year 10 Girls Javelin, Div. A
1. 899 Chapman Ashliegh Collie 24 .35 21
2. 453 Kusal Anais Busselton 22.64 13
3. 2035 Davies Grace Cape Naturalist 14.87 10
4. 2934 MclIntosh Montoia Eaton 12.48 8
72. Year 7 Boys 400m, Div. A
1. 527 Milner Liam Busselton 1:04.26 21
2. 1179 Papalia Lachlan Collie 1:09.02 13
3. 2713 Commons Joshua Eaton 1:09.89 10
4. 1558 Fleay Mac Donnybrook 1:10.72 8
5. 2181 Hough Jay Cape Naturalist 1:12.49 6
73. Year 8 Boys 400m, Div. A
1. 1835 Trigwell Zac Donnybrook 1:07.84 21
2. 1980 Celiker Kerim Cape Naturalist 1:09.08 13
3. 3124 Thompson Keinan Eaton 1:10.00 10
4. 1070 Jack-Tui Te Kauri Collie 1:11.08 8
5. 742 Weldon Patrick Busselton 1:13.32 6
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
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74. Year 9 Boys 400m, Div. A

1. 170 Broadbent Ryley Busselton 1:01.23 21
2. 1088 Kent Austin Collie 1:04.54 13
3. 2038 Davis Corey Cape Naturalist 1:06.19 10
4, 1814 Sutton Jayden Donnybrook 1:06.90 8
75. Year 10 Boys 400m, Div. A
1. 987 Fowler Jake Collie 58.70 21
2. 322 Fry Jack Busselton 1:02.98 13
3. 2406 Piekarek Jarrod Cape Naturalist 1:04.46 10
4, 1631 Kelly Jai Donnybrook 1:08.76 8

77. Year 7 Boys Triple Jump, Div. A

1. 2332 Moore Mason Cape Naturalist 8.20 21
2. 1656 Longbottom Benn Donnybrook 8.16 13
3. 1179 Papalia Lachlan Collie 8.10 10
4. 670 Snow Joshua Busselton 7.87 8

78. Year 7 Boys Javelin, Div. A

1. 1907 Amiss Jye Cape Naturalist 25.06 21
2. 670 Snow Joshua Busselton 21.24 13
3. 1194 Pilatti Zac Collie 21.10 10
4. 1506 Cooper Mason Donnybrook 14.39 8
5. 3037 Rowe Declan Eaton 13.35 6

79. Year 8 Boys Shot Put, Div. A

1. 2003 Connell Ben Cape Naturalist 11.31 21
2. 1475 Burgess Zac Donnybrook 1083.00 13
3. 2807 Haenga Rawari Paaka  Eaton 9.17 10
4. 759 Whittaker Kieran-Phoen Busselton 9.10 8
5. 1261 Scolari Seth Collie 8.95 6

80. Year 9 Boys Long Jump, Div. A

1. 405 Hughes Liam Busselton 5.15 21
2. 1191 Pike Cale Collie 4.78 13
3. 2649 Best Jake Eaton 4.61 10
4. 1684 Mifflin Cale Donnybrook 4.44 8
5. 1925 Baesjou Mitchell Cape Naturalist 4.37 6
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No.

Name

House
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81. Year 10 Boys High Jump, Div. A

1. 2654 Biddle Caleb-Joshua Eaton 1.67 21
1. 511 McKenzie Lachlan Busselton 1.67 21
3. 1317 Stone Spencer Collie 1.50 10
4, 2491 Skjoldborg-Crisp Tailor  Cape Naturalist 1.45 8
83. Year 7 Girls 200m, Div. A
1. 1051 Hitchcock Hannah Collie 30.97 21
2. 2946 Mohammad Amarah Eaton 31.55 13
3. 411 Ingrey Georgia Busselton 31.59 10
4, 1524 Dickson Lilly Donnybrook 33.17 8
5. 2263 Mackay Imogen Cape Naturalist 37.03 6
84. Year 8 Girls 200m, Div. A
1. 1903 Allen Charlie Cape Naturalist 30.00 21
2. 1630 Kelly Denva Donnybrook 31.31 13
3. 678 Stevens-Winmar Jaime Busselton 34.22 10
4, 1111 Lowick Rachel Collie 36.39 8
85. Year 9 Girls 200m, Div. A
1. 2811 Hammond Rochelle Eaton 29.78 21
2. 942 Davidson Alyssa Collie 30.13 13
3. 2182 Howard-Turner Elli Cape Naturalist 31.26 10
4. 1678 McGurk Jade Donnybrook 35.48 8
86. Year 10 Girls 200m, Div. A
1. 453 Kusal Anais Busselton 30.58 21
2. 899 Chapman Ashliegh Collie 31.30 13
3. 2828 Henderson Yasmin Eaton 31.61 10
4, 2137 Hann Stephanie Cape Naturalist 4512 8
88. Year 7 Girls Triple Jump, Div. A
1. 1051 Hitchcock Hannah Collie 8.63 21
2. 2451 Rodgers Hannah Cape Naturalist 8.13 13
3. 2820 Harrison Shaelea Eaton 7.24 10
4, 1524 Dickson Lilly Donnybrook 719 8
5. 332 Germana Asha Busselton 6.54 6
89. Year 7 Girls Javelin, Div. A
1. 2480 Shaw Taylah Cape Naturalist 13.00 21
2. 791 Zieba Reily Busselton 12.89 13
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90. Year 8 Girls Shot Put, Div. A

1. 1903 Allen Charlie Cape Naturalist 9.36 21
2. 2720 Crane Dalice Eaton 8.12 13
3. 1630 Kelly Denva Donnybrook 6.82 10
4, 927 Coverley Samara Collie 6.77 8
91. Year 9 Girls Long Jump, Div. A
1. 2811 Hammond Rochelle Eaton 4.40 21
2. 2111 Glaskin India Cape Naturalist 3.92 13
3. 1513 Dalton-Hill Skye Donnybrook 3.56 10
4. 192 Carroll Maddison Busselton 3.33 8
5. 902 Chapman Jaide Collie 3.31 6
92. Year 10 Girls High Jump, Div. A
1. 2201 Iriks Safyr Cape Naturalist 1.35 21
2. 310 Ford Roxy Busselton 1.25 13
2. 3146 Van Vugt Dakota Eaton 1.25 13
94. Year 7 Boys 200m, Div. A
1. 527 Milner Liam Busselton 28.67 21
2. 1620 Jarvis Davin Donnybrook 29.61 13
3. 2713 Commons Joshua Eaton 33.56 10
95. Year 8 Boys 200m, Div. A
1. 1835 Trigwell Zac Donnybrook 28.09 21
2. 2898 Laurenson Mathew Eaton 28.13 13
3. 2037 Davies Lachlan Cape Naturalist 29.75 10
4. 849 Bergersen Kade Collie 30.70 8
96. Year 9 Boys 200m, Div. A
1. 170 Broadbent Ryley Busselton 27.30 21
2. 1231 Reid Aiden Collie 28.27 13
3. 2022 Crealy Travis Cape Naturalist 31.27 10
97. Year 10 Boys 200m, Div. A
1. 528 Milner Jayden Busselton 2515 21
2 2376 O'Reilly Jarrad Cape Naturalist 26.79 13
3. 1317 Stone Spencer Collie 27.40 10
4 1631 Kelly Jai Donnybrook 29.36 8
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Event (Place) No. Name

House

Score

Points

99. Year 7 Boys Shot Put, Div. A
1. 1382 Williams Antwone
2632 Baker Cameron
1907 Amiss Jye
1528 Dimasi Cosimo
318 Freeman Myles

S A

100. Year 8 Boys Long Jump, Div. A
1. 1835 Trigwell Zac
1364 Wasmann Regan
212 Coates Archer
2745 Dyer Xavier
1980 Celiker Kerim

A

101. Year 9 Boys High Jump, Div. A

1. 405 Hughes Liam

2. 2649 Best Jake

3. 1925 Baesjou Mitchell
4, 1684 Mifflin Cale

102. Year 10 Boys Discus, Div. A

1. 2654 Biddle Caleb-Joshua
2. 2491 Skjoldborg-Crisp Tailor
3. 322 Fry Jack

4, 1317 Stone Spencer

105. Year 7 Girls 800m, Div. A
1. 982 Fleay Mikayla
2041 Davis Branson Sharlah
1524 Dickson Lilly
2912 Mackay Shari
675 Stapeley Bella

ok~ w NN

106. Year 8 Girls 800m, Div. A
1. 1967 Buckley Lilly
2. 2928 McBreen Manaia

107. Year 9 Girls 800m, Div. A

1. 2002 Cockman Samantha
2. 462 Lange Bella
3. 1678 McGurk Jade
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7.58

4.83
4.52
4.24
5.04
4.00

1.65
1.50
1.50
1.30

28.04
28.46
24.08
15.97

3:00.58

2:48.03

3:01.50
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Event (Place) No. Name

House

Score

Points

108. Year 10 Girls 800m, Div. A

1. 453 Kusal Anais
2. 1386 Williams Madeleine
3. 2201 Iriks Safyr
110. Year 7 Girls Shot Put, Div. A
1. 550 Nannup Kiara
2. 1064 Hunter Demi
3. 2455 Roque Janielle
4, 2820 Harrison Shaelea

111. Year 8 Girls Long Jump, Div. A

1. 1903 Allen Charlie

2. 760 Whittaker Shikayn
3. 1866 Wallace Chloe

4, 1151 Mortimer Alyssa

112. Year 9 Girls High Jump, Div. A

1. 2461 Rowell Rosie
2811 Hammond Rochelle
1406 Wright Carmody
360 Hand Emily
1513 Dalton-Hill Skye

S A

113. Year 10 Girls Discus, Div. A

1. 2370 O'Dwyer Paris
1. 310 Ford Roxy
3. 3167 Watts Mickashia
4, 899 Chapman Ashliegh
116. Year 7 Boys 800m, Div. A
1. 527 Milner Liam
2. 1914 Argyle Conor
3. 1194 Pilatti Zac
4, 1558 Fleay Mac
117. Year 8 Boys 800m, Div. A
1. 742 Weldon Patrick
2. 1897 Adams Lochlan
3. 3124 Thompson Keinan
4. 1070 Jack-Tui Te Kauri
5. 1835 Trigwell Zac
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Busselton
Eaton

Collie

Busselton
Cape Naturalist
Collie
Donnybrook

Busselton
Cape Naturalist
Eaton

Collie
Donnybrook

2:58.45

7.71
6.67
6.57
5.36

3.80
3.77
3.72
3.56

1.43
1.30
1.25
1.20
1.15

16.28
16.28
16.17
12.31

2:41.12

2:38.25
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10
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Event (Place) No. Name

House

Score

Points

118. Year 9 Boys 800m, Div. A

1. 170 Broadbent Ryley
2. 2038 Davis Corey

3. 1088 Kent Austin

4, 1814 Sutton Jayden

119. Year 10 Boys 800m, Div. A

1. 511 McKenzie Lachlan
2. 2195 Hutchinson Baxter
3. 1313 Stinten Joel

121. Year 7 Girls 4x100m Relay, Div. A
1. 59 Cape Naturaliste - Tea
58 Collie - Team
62 Eaton - Team
60 Busselton - Team
61 Donnybrook - Team

Sl R

122. Year 7 Boys 4x100m Relay, Div. A

1. 58 Collie - Team
61 Donnybrook - Team
60 Busselton - Team
59 Cape Naturaliste - Tea
62 Eaton - Team

Sl R

123. Year 8 Girls 4x100m Relay, Div. A

1. 59 Cape Naturaliste - Tea
60 Busselton - Team
61 Donnybrook - Team
62 Eaton - Team
58 Collie - Team

o w wbN

124. Year 8 Boys 4x100m Relay, Div. A
1. 59 Cape Naturaliste - Tea
62 Eaton - Team
60 Busselton - Team
58 Collie - Team
61 Donnybrook - Team

ok~ w NN
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Eaton
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2:23.27

2:23.53

1:01.34
1:01.46
1:02.45
1:05.95
1:05.96

1:01.00
1:01.48
1:01.62
1:03.48
1:08.61

1:01.04
1:02.18
1:02.41
1:02.41
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125. Year 9 Girls 4x100m Relay, Div. A

1. 59 Cape Naturaliste - Tea  Cape Naturalist 59.35 34
2. 62 Eaton - Team Eaton 59.38 21
3. 58 Collie - Team Collie 1:00.36 13
4, 60 Busselton - Team Busselton 1:00.70 10
5. 61 Donnybrook - Team Donnybrook 1:04.22 8
126. Year 9 Boys 4x100m Relay, Div. A
1. 60 Busselton - Team Busselton 54.24 34
2. 58 Collie - Team Collie 54.63 21
3. 59 Cape Naturaliste - Tea  Cape Naturalist 59.89 13
4. 61 Donnybrook - Team Donnybrook 1:01.75 10
127. Year 10 Girls 4x100m Relay, Div. A
1. 58 Collie - Team Collie 1:00.32 34
2. 62 Eaton - Team Eaton 1:01.86 21
3. 60 Busselton - Team Busselton 1:03.65 13
4, 59 Cape Naturaliste - Tea  Cape Naturalist 1:05.30 10

128. Year 10 Boys 4x100m Relay, Div. A

1. 60 Busselton - Team Busselton 53.03 34
2. 59 Cape Naturaliste - Tea  Cape Naturalist 53.04 21
3. 58 Collie - Team Collie 53.90 13
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2016 Aths SW B div US Ezy CARNIVAL
Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points

5. OPEN Boys Shot Put, Div. A

1. 1262 Scolari Taine Collie 9.87 21
2. 2363 Nutton Darcian Cape Naturalist 9.76 13
3. 2900 Le Roux Juan Eaton 9.28 10

11. OPEN Girls 1500m, Div. A

1. 1878 Wilson Madeline Donnybrook 6:06.70 21

2. 2383 Palandri Somer Cape Naturalist 13
16. OPEN Girls Shot Put, Div. A

1. 854 Biffin Maggie Collie 9.46 21

2. 2383 Palandri Somer Cape Naturalist 6.02 13
22. OPEN Boys 1500m, Div. A

1. 451 Krepp Shay Busselton 5:07.09 21

2. 1991 Clark Jake Cape Naturalist 13
27. OPEN Boys Long Jump, Div. A

1. 393 Hoffman Jalen Busselton 5.36 21

2 943 Davidson Jack Collie 4.94 13

3. 1898 Adams Sean Cape Naturalist 4.59 10

4 2918 Marocchi Luke Eaton 4.47 8

37. OPEN Girls 100m, Div. A

1. 992 Garner Chloe Collie 14.64 21

2. 3041 Ruchiphrot Chitlada Eaton 15.36 13

3. 2383 Palandri Somer Cape Naturalist 16.13 10
38. OPEN Girls 100m, Div. B

1. 1034 Harrison-Brown Brianna Collie 15.04 13

2. 2397 Percival Jacinta Cape Naturalist 15.42 10

3. 2842 Holwill Amie Eaton 15.56 8
43. OPEN Girls Long Jump, Div. A

1. 1034 Harrison-Brown Brianna Collie 3.83 21

1. 3041 Ruchiphrot Chitlada Eaton 3.29 21

2. 2383 Palandri Somer Cape Naturalist 3.30 13
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Event (Place) No. Name

House

Score

Points

53. OPEN Boys 100m, Div. A

1. 2900 Le Roux Juan
2. 1898 Adams Sean
3. 337 Godfrey Ryan
4. 943 Davidson Jack

54. OPEN Boys 100m, Div. B

1. 3048 Saunders Kye

2. 451 Krepp Shay

3. 1181 Pearson Matthew
4. 2363 Nutton Darcian

59. OPEN Boys High Jump, Div. A

1. 943 Davidson Jack

2. 366 Hansen Joseph

3. 3042 Rugnetta Giuseppe
65. OPEN Girls 400m, Div. A

1. 371 Hartill Eleanor

2. 2842 Holwill Amie

3. 2397 Percival Jacinta

4. 992 Garner Chloe

70. OPEN Girls High Jump, Div. A

1. 2842 Holwill Amie

2. 371 Hartill Eleanor

3. 854 Biffin Maggie
76. OPEN Boys 400m, Div. A

1. 451 Krepp Shay

2. 2363 Nutton Darcian

82. OPEN Boys Discus, Div. A

1. 2900 Le Roux Juan
2. 2363 Nutton Darcian
3. 136 Baxendale Jack
4. 1262 Scolari Taine

87. OPEN Girls 200m, Div. A

1. 992 Garner Chloe
2. 3041 Ruchiphrot Chitlada
3. 2383 Palandri Somer
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Event (Place) No. Name

House

Score

Points

93. OPEN Girls Discus, Div. A

1. 854 Biffin Maggie
2. 593 Rapana Takiya
3. 2397 Percival Jacinta

98. OPEN Boys 200m, Div. A

1. 1898 Adams Sean
2. 3048 Saunders Kye
3. 337 Godfrey Ryan
4, 1193 Pilatti Jakob

103. OPEN Boys Triple Jump, Div. A
1. 393 Hoffman Jalen
2. 1181 Pearson Matthew

109. OPEN Girls 800m, Div. A
1. 2480 Shaw Taylah
2. 2842 Holwill Amie

114. OPEN Girls Triple Jump, Div. A

1. 1034 Harrison-Brown Brianna
2. 3041 Ruchiphrot Chitlada
3. 2383 Palandri Somer

115. OPEN Girls Javelin, Div. A
1. 854 Biffin Maggie
2. 2431 Reid Claire

120. OPEN Boys 800m, Div. A

1. 2998 Pike Brenden
2. 136 Baxendale Jack
3. 905 Clark Jake
129. OPEN Girls 4x100m Relay, Div. A
1. 1 Collie - Team
2. 5 Eaton - Team
3. 2 Cape Naturaliste - Tea

130. OPEN Boys 4x100m Relay, Div. A

1. 5 Eaton - Team

2. 3 Busselton - Team

3. 2 Cape Naturaliste - Tea
4. 1 Collie - Team
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